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Wi y [5:32] 6:12 y V| 722 J 836  [9:22| V J10:27] § [11:32) ¥ |12:21] U |13:47| § [14:47|15:17] ¢ |16:A7| ¢ J17:17| ¢ [18:02] ¢ |18:57| y
El J [5:33] 6:13 y V| 723 837 4 [9:23] V J10:28] ¢ [11:33]  [12:22] | |13:48] | [14:48|15:18] ¢ |16:18] | |17:18] ¢ [18:03] ¢ |18:58] | !
i y [5:383] 6:13 y V| 723 J [837)  [9:23| V J10:28] ¢ [11:33] ¥ |12:22] | |13:48] | [14:48|15:18] ¢ |16:18] | |17:18| ¢ [18:03] ¢ |18:58| y
[zl J [5:34] 6:14 y V| 724 J [838] V [9:24] |V |10:29] ¢ [11:34] | [12:23] | |13:49] ¢ [14:49|15:19] ¢ |16:19] | |17:19] ¢ [18:04] ¢ |18:59| !
ESR J [5:34] 6:14 y V | 7:24) J [838] V [9:24| V |10:29] ¢ [11:34)  |12:23] | |13:49| ¢ [14:49|15:19] ¢ |16:19| ¢ |17:19| ¢ |[18:04] ¢ |18:59| y
HEIBE 5:15 | 5:35| 5:50 | 6:15 | 6:45| 7:10 | 7:25| 7:40 | 8:10 | 8:39 | 9:00| 9:25 |10:05/10:30| 11:00|11:35[12:05|12:24|13:10|13:50| 14:25|14:50{15:20| 15:45|16:20{16:40| 17:20|17:50]18:05|18:40|19:00{19:20| 20:20
HEEEERR] | 5:16 | 5:36 | 5:51 | 6:16 | 6:46 | 7:11 | 7:26 | 7:41 | 8:11 | 8:40| 9:01 | 9:26 |10:06|10:31| 11:01|11:36|12:06|12:25| 13:11 | 13:51|14:26| 14:51| 15:21|15:46| 16:21|16:41|17:21|17:51|18:06| 18:41|19:01|19:21| 20:21
==Y S1:] 5:17 | 5:37| 5:52 | 6:17 | 6:47 | 7:12 | 7:27 | 7:42 | 8:12 | 8:41 | 9:02 | 9:27 |10:07[10:32| 11:02| 11:37[12:07|12:26|13:12|13:52| 14:27|14:52|15:22|15:47|16:22]16:42|17:22|17:52]18:07|18:42|19:02|19:22| 20:22
i 5:17 | 5:37 | 5:52 | 6:17 | 6:47 | 7:12 | 7:27 | 7:42 | 8:12 | 8:41 | 9:02 | 9:27 |10:07|10:32| 11:02| 11:37[12:07|12:26| 13:12|13:52| 14:27|14:52|15:22| 15:47|16:22[16:42|17:22|17:52|18:07|18:42|19:02[19:22| 20:22
BREM 5:17 | 5:37 | 5:52 | 6:17 | 6:47 | 7:12 | 7:27 | 7:42 | 8:12 | 8:41 | 9:02 | 9:27 |10:07[10:32| 11:02| 11:37[12:07|12:26|13:12|13:52|14:27|14:52|15:22|15:47|16:22[16:42|17:22|17:52]18:07|18:42|19:02|19:22| 20:22
HEXDET | 5:18 | 5:38 | 5:53 | 6:18 | 6:48 | 7:13 | 7:28 | 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:42 | 9:03 | 9:28 [10:08/10:33|11:03| 11:38|12:08]12:27| 13:13|13:53|14:28|14:53|15:23|15:48|16:23|16:43|17:23|17:53|18:08|18:43[19:03|19:23| 20:23
WIADE 5:18 | 5:38| 5:53 | 6:18 | 6:48 | 7:13 | 7:28 | 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:42 | 9:03 | 9:28 |10:08|10:33]| 11:03| 11:38[12:08|12:27|13:13|13:53|14:28|14:53|15:23|15:48|16:23|16:43|17:23|17:53|18:08|18:43|19:03]19:23| 20:23
Bk REEFSAT | 5:19 | 5:39 | 5:54 | 6:19 | 6:49 | 7:14 | 7:29 | 7:44 | 8:14 | 8:43 | 9:04 | 9:29 | 10:09|10:34|11:04 | 11:39|12:09|12:28| 13:14 | 13:54 | 14:29| 14:54|15:24|15:49|16:24|16:44|17:24|17:54|18:09|18:44|19:04|19:24| 20:24
HE/NERET | 5:20 | 5:40 | 5:55 | 6:20 | 6:50 | 7:15 | 7:30 | 7:45 | 8:15 | 8:44 | 9:05| 9:30 | 10:10|10:35[11:05[11:40| 12:10{12:29| 13:15|13:55|14:30| 14:55|15:25|15:50|16:25|16:45|17:25|17:55| 18:10|18:45|19:05|19:25| 20:25
A=/N=)\Y¥ | 5:20 | 5:40 | 5:55| 6:20 | 6:50 | 7:15 | 7:30 | 7:45 | 8:15 | 8:44 | 9:05 | 9:30 | 10:10|10:35| 11:05| 11:40] 12:10[12:29| 13:15|13:55| 14:30| 14:55| 15:25|15:50|16:25|16:45|17:25[17:55| 18:10| 18:45|19:05| 19:25| 20:25
VA 5:21 | 5:41] 5:56 | 6:21 | 6:51 | 7:16 | 7:31 | 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:45 | 9:06 | 9:31 | 10:11/10:36| 11:06]| 11:41| 12:11|12:30|13:16|13:56| 14:31|14:56|15:26| 15:51|16:26|16:46|17:26|17:56| 18:11|18:46|19:06|19:26| 20:26
HEPZRE] | 5:22 | 5:42 | 5:57 | 6:22 | 6:52 | 7:17 | 7:32 | 7:47 | 8:17 | 8:46 | 9:07 | 9:32 | 10:12|10:37[11:07 [ 11:42|12:12| 12:31| 13:17|13:57|14:32|14:57|15:27|15:52|16:27|16:47|17:27|17:57| 18:12|18:47|19:07|19:27| 20:27
MESEAZ AR | 5:23 | 5:43 | 5:58 | 6:23 | 6:53 | 7:18 | 7:33 | 7:48 | 8:18 | 8:47 | 9:08 | 9:33 | 10:13|10:38| 11:08| 11:43|12:13[12:32|13:18|13:58|14:33|14:58|15:28|15:53|16:28|16:48|17:28|17:58| 18:13|18:48/19:08|19:28| 20:28
v 5:23 | 5:43 | 5:58 | 6:23 | 6:53 | 7:18 | 7:33 | 7:48 | 8:18 | 8:47 | 9:08 | 9:33 | 10:13]10:38|11:08| 11:43|12:13|12:32| 13:1813:58|14:33|14:58| 15:28|15:53|16:28|16:48|17:28[17:58| 18:13|18:48|19:08|19:28| 20:28
TEER 5:24 | 5:44 | 5:59 | 6:24 | 6:54 | 7:19 | 7:34 | 7:49 | 8:19 | 8:48 | 9:09 | 9:34 [ 10:14]10:39|11:09 11:44 | 12:14|12:33| 13:19]13:59|14:34|14:59|15:29|15:54|16:29|16:49|17:29[17:59| 18:14|18:49]19:09|19:29| 20:29
TR 5:24 | 5:44 | 5:59 | 6:24 | 6:54 | 7:19 | 7:34 | 7:49 | 8:19 | 8:48 | 9:09 | 9:34 [10:14]10:39|11:09 11:44|12:14|12:33| 13:19]13:59|14:34|14:59|15:29|15:54[16:29|16:49|17:29[17:59| 18:14|18:49[19:09|19:29| 20:29
AHRAD 5:25| 5:45 | 6:00 | 6:25| 6:55| 7:20 | 7:35| 7:50 | 8:20 | 8:49 | 9:10 | 9:35 [ 10:15]10:40]| 11:10 | 11:45] 12:15|12:34|13:20| 14:00|14:35|15:00| 15:30|15:55[16:30| 16:50| 17:30[18:00| 18:15|18:50] 19:10|19:30| 20:30
Kl 5:26 | 5:46 | 6:01 | 6:26 | 6:56 | 7:21 | 7:36 | 7:51 | 8:21 | 8:50 | 9:11 | 9:36 | 10:16]10:41| 11:11 | 11:46|12:16|12:35| 13:21) 14:01|14:36| 15:01| 15:31|15:56| 16:31) 16:51|17:31[18:01) 18:16|18:51| 19:11|19:31| 20:31
s 5:27 | 5:47 | 6:02 | 6:27 | 6:57 | 7:22 | 7:37 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:51 | 9:12 | 9:37 [ 10:17]10:42| 11:12 | 11:47|12:17|12:36|13:22)|14:02|14:37|15:02| 15:32|15:57|16:32|16:52|17:32[18:02| 18:17|18:52|19:12|19:32| 20:32
HikE 5:28 | 5:48 | 6:03 | 6:28 | 6:58 | 7:23 | 7:38 | 7:53 | 8:23 | 8:52 | 9:13 | 9:38 | 10:18]10:43| 11:13 | 11:48|12:18|12:37|13:23|14:03|14:38|15:03| 15:33|15:58|16:33|16:53|17:33[18:03| 18:18|18:53| 19:13|19:33| 20:33
HIRE A RAE 5:28 | 5:48 | 6:03 | 6:28 | 6:58 | 7:23 | 7:38 | 7:53 | 8:23 | 8:52 | 9:13 | 9:38 [ 10:18]10:43| 11:13 | 11:48|12:18|12:37|13:23|14:03]14:38|15:03|15:33|15:58|16:33|16:53|17:33[18:03| 18:18|18:53|19:13|19:33| 20:33
NI 5:29 | 5:49 | 6:04 | 6:29 | 6:59 | 7:24 | 7:39 | 7:54 | 8:24 | 8:53 | 9:14 | 9:39 [10:19]10:44| 11:14 | 11:49|12:19|12:38|13:24| 14:04|14:39|15:04|15:34|15:59|16:34|16:54|17:34[18:04| 18:19|18:54|19:14|19:34| 20:34
ElA:E 5:30| 5:50 | 6:05| 6:30 | 7:00 | 7:25| 7:40| 7:55 | 8:25 | 8:54 | 9:15 | 9:40 [10:20]10:45] 11:15| 11:50|12:20|12:39[13:25| 14:05|14:40[15:05| 15:35]16:00{16:35|16:55]17:35[18:05| 18:20|18:55| 19:15|19:35| 20:35
il 5:31 | 5:51 | 6:06 | 6:31 | 7:01 | 7:26 | 7:41 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:55 | 9:16 | 9:41 | 10:21|10:46| 11:16 | 11:51 | 12:21|12:40|13:26|14:06| 14:41|15:06|15:36| 16:01|16:36|16:56|17:36|18:06| 18:21|18:56|19:16[19:36| 20:36
i3 5:31| 5:51|6:06| 6:31 | 7:01| 7:26 | 7:41 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:55 | 9:16 | 9:41 | 10:21/10:46| 11:16| 11:51|12:21|12:40|13:26|14:06| 14:41|15:06|15:36| 16:01|16:36[16:56|17:36|18:06| 18:21|18:56|19:16|19:36| 20:36
R 5:32 | 5:52 | 6:07 | 6:32 | 7:02 | 7:27 | 7:42 | 7:57 | 8:27 | 8:56 | 9:17 | 9:42 [10:22]10:47| 11:17 [ 11:52|12:22| 12:41|13:27) 14:07|14:42|15:07| 15:37|16:02[16:37|16:57|17:37[18:07| 18:22|18:57| 19:17|19:37| 20:37
7YV—FAO | 5:32| 5:52 | 6:07 | 6:32 | 7:02 | 7:27 | 7:42 | 7:57 | 8:27 | 8:56 | 9:17 | 9:42 |10:22|10:47| 11:17|11:52|12:22| 12:41[13:27|14:07|14:42|15:07|15:37|16:02|16:37|16:57|17:37[18:07[18:22|18:57| 19:17|19:37| 20:37
Ele 1l 5:33 | 5:53 | 6:08 | 6:33 | 7:03 | 7:28 | 7:43 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:57 | 9:18 | 9:43 [10:23]|10:48| 11:18 | 11:53|12:23|12:42|13:28| 14:08|14:43|15:08| 15:38|16:03|16:38|16:58|17:38[18:08| 18:23|18:58| 19:18|19:38| 20:38
EBAO 5:33 | 5:53 | 6:08 | 6:33 | 7:03 | 7:28 | 7:43 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:57 | 9:18 | 9:43 [10:23]10:48| 11:18 | 11:53|12:23|12:42|13:28|14:08|14:43|15:08| 15:38|16:03|16:38|16:58|17:38[18:08| 18:23|18:58| 19:18|19:38| 20:38
izl 5:34 | 5:54 | 6:09 | 6:34 | 7:04 | 7:29 | 7:44 | 7:59 | 8:29 | 8:58 | 9:19 | 9:44 [10:24]10:49]| 11:19 | 11:54|12:24|12:43|13:29|14:09|14:44|15:09|15:39|16:04[16:39|16:59|17:39[18:09| 18:24|18:59| 19:19|19:39| 20:39
EH 5:35| 5:55 | 6:10 | 6:35] 7:05| 7:30 | 7:45| 8:00 | 8:30 | 8:59 | 9:20 | 9:45 [10:25|10:50| 11:20 11:55]12:25|12:44|13:30| 14:10|14:45| 15:10| 15:40|16:05[16:40| 17:00]17:40[ 18:10| 18:25[19:00{19:20|19:40| 20:40
KT 5:36 | 5:56 | 6:11 | 6:36 | 7:06 | 7:31 | 7:46 | 8:01 | 8:31 | 9:00 | 9:21 | 9:46 [10:26] 10:51| 11:21 | 11:56 | 12:26|12:45| 13:31| 14:11|14:46| 15:11| 15:41|16:06| 16:41)|17:01|17:41| 18:11|18:26|19:01|19:21|19:41| 20:41
pide] 5:37 | 5:57 | 6:12 | 6:37| 7:07 | 7:32 | 7:47| 8:02 | 8:32 | 9:01 | 9:22 | 9:47 [10:27]10:52|11:22| 11:57|12:27|12:46|13:32| 14:12|14:47| 15:12|15:42|16:07[16:42|17:02|17:42[18:12|18:27|19:02]19:22|19:42| 20:42
T HEEGRAT 5:38 | 5:58 | 6:13 | 6:38 | 7:08 | 7:33 | 7:48 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 9:02 | 9:23 | 9:48 [10:28]10:53| 11:23| 11:58|12:28|12:47|13:33| 14:13|14:48| 15:13|15:43|16:08|16:43|17:03|17:43[ 18:13|18:28|19:03|19:23|19:43| 20:43
BHOEESXAE| 5:39 | 5:59 | 6:14 | 6:39 | 7:09 | 7:34 | 7:49 | 8:04 | 8:34 | 9:03 | 9:24 | 9:49 |10:29|10:54| 11:24|11:59|12:29[12:48|13:34| 14:14|14:49| 15:14|15:44|16:09|16:44|17:04|17:44|18:14|18:29|19:04|19:24|19:44| 20:44
AAEER 5:45| 6:06 | 6:20 | 6:46 | 7:15 | 7:40 | 7:56 | 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:30 | 9:56 [10:35] 11:01|11:30/12:06|12:35|12:55|13:40| 14:21|14:55| 15:21| 15:51|16:15| 16:51|17:10|17:51[18:20|18:36|19:10| 19:31|19:50| 20:50
ik i jIS jis JIS jis ik jis jIS jis ik i 1E jis jIS i ik jis jIS jis ik jis i jis IS i i jis jIS jis ik jis ik




AR~ Do X - B FHEEMR +-BHHE 2024.3.18KE
TY
KAEER 6:25 7:00 7:40 8:20 8:50 9:30 | 10:15 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:40 | 13:30 | 14:10 | 14:50 | 15:35 | 16:10 | 16:30 | 17:20 | 18:10 | 18:45 | 19:25 | 20:00 | 20:30 | 21:00
BEOVEOERE| 6:26 7:01 7:41 8:21 8:51 9:31 10:16 | 11:01 11:31 | 12:01 | 12:41 | 13:31 | 14:11 | 14:51 | 15:36 | 16:11 | 16:31 | 17:21 | 18:11 | 18:46 | 19:26 | 20:01 | 20:31 | 21:01
FZEHERAT 6:28 7:03 7:43 8:23 8:53 9:33 10:18 | 11:03 | 11:33 | 12:03 | 12:43 | 13:33 | 14:13 | 14:53 | 15:38 | 16:13 | 16:33 | 17:23 | 18:13 | 18:48 | 19:28 | 20:03 | 20:33 | 21:03
#2H 6:29 7:04 7:44 8:24 8:54 9:34 10:19 | 11:04 | 11:34 | 12:04 | 12:44 | 13:34 | 14:14 | 14:54 | 15:39 | 16:14 | 16:34 | 17:24 | 18:14 | 18:49 | 19:29 | 20:04 | 20:34 | 21:04
KifEmbe 6:31 7:06 7:46 8:26 8:56 9:36 10:21 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 12:46 | 13:36 | 14:16 | 14:56 | 15:41 | 16:16 | 16:36 | 17:26 | 18:16 | 18:51 | 19:31 | 20:06 | 20:36 | 21:06
=H 6:32 7:07 7:47 8:27 8:57 9:37 | 10:22 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:47 | 13:37 | 14:17 | 14:57 | 15:42 | 16:17 | 16:37 | 17:27 | 18:17 | 18:52 | 19:32 | 20:07 | 20:37 | 21:07
f&H 6:33 7:08 7:48 8:28 8:58 9:38 | 10:23 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 12:48 | 13:38 | 14:18 | 14:58 | 15:43 | 16:18 | 16:38 | 17:28 | 18:18 | 18:53 | 19:33 | 20:08 | 20:38 | 21:08
Ef/AD 6:33 7:08 7:48 8:28 8:58 9:38 | 10:23 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 12:48 | 13:38 | 14:18 | 14:58 | 15:43 | 16:18 | 16:38 | 17:28 | 18:18 | 18:53 | 19:33 | 20:08 | 20:38 | 21:08
eI 6:34 7:09 7:49 8:29 8:59 9:39 | 10:24 | 11:09 | 11:39 | 12:09 | 12:49 | 13:39 | 14:19 | 14:59 | 15:44 | 16:19 | 16:39 | 17:29 | 18:19 | 18:54 | 19:34 | 20:09 | 20:39 | 21:09
7V—F A0 6:34 7:09 7:49 8:29 8:59 9:39 | 10:24 | 11:09 | 11:39 | 12:09 | 12:49 | 13:39 | 14:19 | 14:59 | 15:44 | 16:19 | 16:39 | 17:29 | 18:19 | 18:54 | 19:34 | 20:09 | 20:39 | 21:09
BrEEaE 6:35 7:10 7:50 8:30 9:00 9:40 | 10:25 | 11:10 | 11:40 | 12:10 | 12:50 | 13:40 | 14:20 | 15:00 | 15:45 | 16:20 | 16:40 | 17:30 | 18:20 | 18:55 | 19:35 | 20:10 | 20:40 | 21:10
Tl vE 6:35 7:10 7:50 8:30 9:00 9:40 | 10:25 | 11:10 | 11:40 | 12:10 | 12:50 | 13:40 | 14:20 | 15:00 | 15:45 | 16:20 | 16:40 | 17:30 | 18:20 | 18:55 | 19:35 | 20:10 | 20:40 | 21:10
T 6:36 7:11 7:51 8:31 9:01 9:41 10:26 | 11:11 11:41 12:11 | 12:51 | 13:41 | 14:21 | 15:01 | 15:46 | 16:21 | 16:41 | 17:31 | 18:21 | 18:56 | 19:36 | 20:11 | 20:41 | 21:11
A2 6:37 7:12 7:52 8:32 9:02 9:42 | 10:27 | 11:12 | 11:42 | 12:12 | 12:52 | 13:42 | 14:22 | 15:02 | 15:47 | 16:22 | 16:42 | 17:32 | 18:22 | 18:57 | 19:37 | 20:12 | 20:42 | 21:12
NI 6:38 7:13 7:53 8:33 9:03 9:43 | 10:28 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 12:53 | 13:43 | 14:23 | 15:03 | 15:48 | 16:23 | 16:43 | 17:33 | 18:23 | 18:58 | 19:38 | 20:13 | 20:43 | 21:13
LN 6:38 7:13 7:53 8:33 9:03 9:43 | 10:28 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 12:53 | 13:43 | 14:23 | 15:03 | 15:48 | 16:23 | 16:43 | 17:33 | 18:23 | 18:58 | 19:38 | 20:13 | 20:43 | 21:13
il 6:39 7:14 7:54 8:34 9:04 9:44 | 10:29 | 11:14 | 11:44 | 12:14 | 12:54 | 13:44 | 14:24 | 15:04 | 15:49 | 16:24 | 16:44 | 17:34 | 18:24 | 18:59 | 19:39 | 20:14 | 20:44 | 21:14
s 6:40 7:15 7:55 8:35 9:05 9:45 | 10:30 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 12:55 | 13:45 | 14:25 | 15:05 | 15:50 | 16:25 | 16:45 | 17:35 | 18:25 | 19:00 | 19:40 | 20:15 | 20:45 | 21:15
L 6:41 7:16 7:56 8:36 9:06 9:46 10:31 | 11:16 | 11:46 | 12:16 | 12:56 | 13:46 | 14:26 | 15:06 | 15:51 | 16:26 | 16:46 | 17:36 | 18:26 | 19:01 | 19:41 | 20:16 | 20:46 | 21:16
AHRAO 6:42 7:17 7:57 8:37 9:07 9:47 | 10:32 | 11:17 | 11:47 | 12:17 | 12:57 | 13:47 | 14:27 | 15:07 | 15:52 | 16:27 | 16:47 | 17:37 | 18:27 | 19:02 | 19:42 | 20:17 | 20:47 | 21:17
TEETE 6:42 7:17 7:57 8:37 9:07 9:47 | 10:32 | 11:17 | 11:47 | 12:17 | 12:57 | 13:47 | 14:27 | 15:07 | 15:52 | 16:27 | 16:47 | 17:37 | 18:27 | 19:02 | 19:42 | 20:17 | 20:47 | 21:17
TEER 6:43 7:18 7:58 8:38 9:08 9:48 | 10:33 | 11:18 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 12:58 | 13:48 | 14:28 | 15:08 | 15:53 | 16:28 | 16:48 | 17:38 | 18:28 | 19:03 | 19:43 | 20:18 | 20:48 | 21:18
—& 6:43 7:18 7:58 8:38 9:08 9:48 | 10:33 | 11:18 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 12:58 | 13:48 | 14:28 | 15:08 | 15:53 | 16:28 | 16:48 | 17:38 | 18:28 | 19:03 | 19:43 | 20:18 | 20:48 | 21:18
HAEEATZ A B 6:44 7:19 7:59 8:39 9:09 9:49 | 10:34 | 11:19 | 11:49 | 12:19 | 12:59 | 13:49 | 14:29 | 15:09 | 15:54 | 16:29 | 16:49 | 17:39 | 18:29 | 19:04 | 19:44 | 20:19 | 20:49 | 21:19
SEGE ) 6:45 7:20 8:00 8:40 9:10 9:50 | 10:35 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 13:00 | 13:50 | 14:30 | 15:10 | 15:55 | 16:30 | 16:50 | 17:40 | 18:30 | 19:05 | 19:45 | 20:20 | 20:50 | 21:20
PR 6:46 7:21 8:01 8:41 9:11 9:51 10:36 | 11:21 11:51 | 12:21 | 13:01 | 13:51 | 14:31 | 15:11 | 15:56 | 16:31 | 16:51 | 17:41 | 18:31 | 19:06 | 19:46 | 20:21 | 20:51 | 21:21
A—IN=\TY 6:46 7:21 8:01 8:41 Seill 9:51 10:36 | 11:21 11:51 | 12:21 | 13:01 | 13:51 | 14:31 | 15:11 | 15:56 | 16:31 | 16:51 | 17:41 | 18:31 | 19:06 | 19:46 | 20:21 | 20:51 | 21:21
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